Name

Fever

| Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys...

I'll Remember April

The Nearness Of You

Lonely Street

Lonely Avenue

St. James Infirmary

The Mask Is Off

Prisoner Of Love

Route 66 Theme

Don't Get Around Much Anymore
People

On A Clear Day You Can See Forever
Ac-Cent-Tchu-Ate The Positive

Look For The Silver Lining

Sunnyside Up (From Paper Moon)
Enjoy Yourself (It's Later Than You Think)
We'll Be Together Again

Quiet Village

Time
3:24
2:49
2:49
2:59
2:47
2:37
2:27
2:23
3:32
2:11
2:37
3:28
2:51
2:42
2:49
2:53
3:20
3:10

3:51

Ap 30 2020 American Pop

19 songs, 55.5 minutes, 228.3 MB

Album

Singles Collection

Dionne Warwick Collection: Her All-Tim...
The Definitive George Shearing

The Definitive George Shearing

Greatest Hits

Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col...
Two Steps From The Blues

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The Very Best Of Perry Como

Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The...
Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Edition)
Ultimate Broadway [Disc 2]

Ultimate Broadway [Disc 2]

Crosby: His Legendary Years (1931-1957...
Essential Gold [Disc 1]

Paper Moon

Enjoy Yourself: The Hits Of Guy Lombardo
Capitol Collectors Series

Instrumental Gold [Disc 2]
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Artist

Peggy Lee

Dionne Warwick
George Shearing
Nancy Wilson
Andy Williams

Ray Charles

Bobby "Blue" Bland
Richard Hayes
Perry Como
Nelson Riddle & His Orchestra
Willie Nelson
Barbra Streisand
John Cullum

Bing Crosby

Vaughn Monroe

Johnny Hamp's Kentucky Serenaders

Guy Lombardo
The Four Freshmen

Martin Denny



