

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Fever	3:24	Singles Collection	Peggy Lee
2	I Just Don't Know What To Do With Mys	2:49	Dionne Warwick Collection: Her All-Tim	Dionne Warwick
3	l'Il Remember April	2:49	The Definitive George Shearing	George Shearing
4	The Nearness Of You	2:59	The Definitive George Shearing	Nancy Wilson
5	Lonely Street	2:47	Greatest Hits	Andy Williams
6	Lonely Avenue	2:37	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col	Ray Charles
7	St. James Infirmary	2:27	Two Steps From The Blues	Bobby "Blue" Bland
8	The Mask Is Off	2:23	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
9	Prisoner Of Love	3:32	The Very Best Of Perry Como	Perry Como
10	Route 66 Theme	2:11	Complete Pop Instrumental Hits Of The	Nelson Riddle & His Orchestra
11	Don't Get Around Much Anymore	2:37	Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Edition)	Willie Nelson
12	People	3:28	Ultimate Broadway [Disc 2]	Barbra Streisand
13	On A Clear Day You Can See Forever	2:51	Ultimate Broadway [Disc 2]	John Cullum
14	Ac-Cent-Tchu-Ate The Positive	2:42	Crosby: His Legendary Years (1931-1957	Bing Crosby
15	Look For The Silver Lining	2:49	Essential Gold [Disc 1]	Vaughn Monroe
16	Sunnyside Up (From Paper Moon)	2:53	Paper Moon	Johnny Hamp's Kentucky Serenaders
17	Enjoy Yourself (It's Later Than You Think)	3:20	Enjoy Yourself: The Hits Of Guy Lombardo	Guy Lombardo
18	We'll Be Together Again	3:10	Capitol Collectors Series	The Four Freshmen
19	Quiet Village	3:51	Instrumental Gold [Disc 2]	Martin Denny